<=

cage Four

— e

—-

THE DISP

Marks of Final Examinations
BROADWAY

Fedy

E.ly Chandler
Hugh Fosster
Margaret Keezer
George Ingrahem
Al'izorn King

e Smullin
Marion Vandine
Psu! Dickinson
Dops!d Kaye
P2arl MacDoneald
Allan Dykemean
James King
Edwia Saunders
Jean Taylor
Edwin McKirley
Celia Munroe
Ronald Miller
Wilinet Vandine
Fov Nason

Alma Foreman
Fay Merritnew
Louise Buck
Ralph Driseoll
Russell Barnet
May Vandine
Henry Crabbe
Byron MeClements
Harold Hagerman
Donpald Munroe
Wiifred Nevers
Colborn Niles
Ralph Brown

Roy Dickinaon
George Ashe
Russell Bulmer
James Knox

Marion Fields—Transtferred to Flisher.
Marguerite Barnet—Moved away.
Georgia Littie— Unde:

Fred Rudge
Donald Weeks
Dorothy Smitb
Vera Akerley
Avrhelia tarnett
1illian McKinnon
Williard Flewelling
George Merrithew
Bernice Cummings
Arden Rogers
Margaret Plummer
Mariory Drysdale
Anna Britton
Sadie Munro

Mary Hayes
Victor Thompson
Marguerite Miller
Grace Lockwood
Cacherine McQuarr:=
Catherine Crabhe
Charlotte Hynes
Bernard Lavoiz
Claire Dunphy
Jean McMillan
Leona McKinley
Charles Tompkins
Wilfred Bulmer
Wilbur Corey
Robert Delong
Pauline Yerxa
Glenna Estey
Lloyd Brewer
Eva Dickinson
Willie Quigg
Myrland Quigg
Albert Babkirk
Ronald Wilson
Gladys Wilson
Leors Eatman
Nellie Buck
Harold Faulkner
Lawrepce Babkiry

Dorothea Saunders

Colby Brewer
w Havea
» 3 oy

’

GRADE I
(-3
'3
&
5
<
e
<
L (3 s
iz - a
b | - .-
3 < ‘e
& BB
80 109 %0
76 100 92
78 100 89
w9 100 89
86 100 T8
75 100 83
8 100 87
&2 1w 30
9 106 RS
77 ) 86
75 100 85
77 100 78
84 100 70
T2 2 on
76 (1 78
74 33 a0
76 O 76
74 33 78
7.—1 1, ‘.N ) 75
76 100 76
i 36 72
74 od ., T
it 98 .69
Te Lo¢ ,, .60
i 92 7
70 , A 65
70 el 65
73 B2 56
73 G4 70
73 76 60
76 p.3 20
a a 80

Absen* laat thr

“
‘s ‘e

“ ‘s

age.

Reading

~3

SRITTEIZD

-3
-3

228

7
79
o 6

76
T6

Q
<

70
74
72
68

6

¢

i

‘s

Number Work

26
83
85
1¢0

“

‘o

'

‘"

T\ tal

=3

1

L

[

368
367
163

363
363
362
361
359
369
365

2
o

364
362
351
250
349
349
4R
345
42
D0
vuw
382
Q00
DO
)
e
316
810
210
292
269

180

@2 mondhs on account of sickness

‘e

‘s

és

MARY Suirp, Examiner

GRADE 2

10
100
9
70

EG

88

5)
88
23
98

o

6
96
A
90

160

LOO

100
o
100

54
100

64

74

. 856
100

94

o't

Writing and Diawing

[~
°

72
70

n

76

' 85

72
70
93
90
71
75
&3
80
58
&1

62
74
72

70
76
60
ki §
58
91
78
50
50
60
28

93 & Atithmetic

f—
[~ @ (=73
v--%c‘-gf-

82
74
14
67
100
83
63
87
100
69
78
79
100
100
91
59
91
%4
100

55

ey
Do

77
2
92
86
T8
76
100
93
29
29
41

b . |

303

369
335
161

199
195
147

ALICE ¥. POLLEY, Examiuger.

GRADE 3

- A,

r; :'
83 98
78 ¢
77 100
76 ° 98
74 BG
74 92
10

¥ a

> 3

(4 "'.

= o

e 2
- o -_. g
» Y a2 -1
& g B8
.- - —
- o g v
o ‘= g 3
e R R <
m- M-8:.84
3 46 B ol
W 6d . 70* 9s
64 6 92 9
4T P 14 s
‘B0 62 39 BB
: 67 92 89 plLU

¢

T.‘.tal

ola

i)
495
4838
403

13
L5

Average

92 3-4
92

91 3-4
90 3.4
90 3-4
9% 3-4
% 3 4
%12
90 1-4
B 54
893 4
88 3.4
88 1.2
R 12
88

8734
87 1.2
87 1-4
8714
87

86 1-4
8512
8314
8314
80 1-4
834
12

LI

-0

6714

LT

Average

o & ¢ >3
S 1o l@ e &
CO i b pu

7
B412Z
8014
78
9414
214
84

75 84
88

7 34
78 34
8954
H1
7114
712
8 -
7412
78
724
7534
9214
8254
40 14
49 54
4834
3634

Avirage

¥H 23
7213

8212
78
6i16

I
-

~ . OHR

e * e G

B L AT

e

Yet this man was no drunkard — just a
moderate drinker; he could “take it or leave
it alone just as he liked'' and all the rest of
it; was a highly respected citizen, and a
staunch supporter of ‘‘British Liberty'’ (to
have his drop when he wanted it).

Help to

Prohibition

“In acute Jbeanor sudd=n injury the steady, constant Jrlnken’clnc;m of re
50 per cent.”"—Professor Gilbert Barling, F.R.C.S., Vice-Chancellor of Birming

T was at the bedside of a very sick man. The physicians gravely
watched the struggle between Life and Death. All depended upon
the heart. Could it cope with the crisis ? . Life hung by a thread.

thread snapped. The newspapers said he died . of pneumonia, and so he
did. But the physicians remarked, ‘“Too bad
have passed the crisis.”’ : e

Enforce

the scale as he wills.

Prohibition is on trial.

vote for such a curse!

voting ~wet."'

DONALD FRASER
President
Plaster Rock, N.B.

When, after the war, the people vote for or against
permanent Prohibition the moderate drinker may turn

The moderate drinker of the

, class mentioned is needed in the fight for vjgorous
enforcement—the means to perinanent  victory—and
who is more likely to be indiffercrt 7 Would that all the

moderate drinkers in New Brunswick could thoroughly
realize the scriousness of even slight acquaintance with
John Barleycorn. Prohibition would be assured forever !

In the name of common sense why will intelligent men
Think of thousands of good
citizens being the Traffic's main political support by

Will the moderate drinkers take the responsibility of
killing Prohibition after the war? We think decidedly
not. But we want their help now—to enforce the laws
and thus make freedo a certainty.

Use vour influence with every moderate drinker you
know. Help to enforce Prchibition.

Dominion Temperance Alliance
NEW BRUNSWICK BRANCH

REV. THOS. MARSHALL.
Vice-President
Fredericton, N.B.

REV. H. C. ARCHER, Executive Secrctary

Fredericton, N.B.

July 11 1917,

l)c':'lésed alcohol, or he could

Here's the tremendous significance of his case :
He always voted true to his convictions.
Moderate drinkers form a large proportion of
the vote upon which the Traffic depends for
existence. In fact, in many communities the
moderatedrinkers hold the “‘balanceof power."’

“Che Red Cross Nurse

G e

are diminished
University.

he

says lo you :—

“Alcohol, by lowering resistance, i
nine times out of ten, makes it i
just so much harder for the patient L
to recover.”’ |
|
1
W. G. CLARK }
Treasurer i
Fredericton, N.B. i

—

ROD AND GUN

The July issue of Rod and Gun in
Canada is a guod number to tuck into
the grip of the sportsman or tourist on
vacation bent. A glance at the list of
conterts shows the following titles:
**With The Maskinonge and The Shark;
Two Opening Days,’’ by Bonnycastle
Dale; *‘Tu-hoo”” by Wimn. MacMillan,
““Tront Fishing ia Northern Ontario’:
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Catarrhal Deafness
Cannou Be Cured

C— —

by local applicaticns, as they caunot
reach the diseased portion of the ear.
'here is only one way to cure catarrha
deafness, and that is by a constitutional
remedy. Catarrbal Deafness is caused
hy an inflamed condition of the imucous
lining of the Eustachian Tube. When
this tube is inflamed you have a rumb-
ing sound or imperfect hearing, and
when it is entirely closed. Deafness 1s
the resuit. Unless the inflimmation
can be reduced and thia tuhe restored to
its normal congitivn, bearing will be
destroyed forever. Many cases of deaf
ness are caused by catarrh, which is an
inflamed condition of the mucous su
faces.
the blood on the mucous surfaces of
- the system,

We will give One Hundred Dollars
for any case of Catarrhal Deafnuss that
cannot be cured by Hsll’s Catarrh Cure
Circulars free. All Druggists, 7octs.

¥. J. CHENEY & CO., Toledo, O.

.fu.wd" by Ldward M. Towler; '‘The
{ Laast Trip Ashore”” by F. V Willism«’
! ete. ete. and io aadition well muintained
?demrtments devoted to Guns and Am
 munition, Fisbhing Notes, Kennel and
Trap-sbooting. W. J. Taylor, Ltd.,
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Woodstock, Ont. are the publishers 'o!‘ &_:mn the grite.—Pepular
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mwagagine,

by C. W. Young; ‘“The Beloved Vaga :
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Hall’s Catarrh Cure acts thru |
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WMethod For Ute In Wine
dow Displays :

Window decorat.ons may frequeniiy
»e made attractive by tha use of am
::uu fire in & stove or a fireplace,
an indoor setting is on display.
Te produce such an eoffect, put aa
oloetric tan below the place at whick
the Imitatlon fire is to be arranged
and rua aa oleotric light ocord, with a
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red tigsne paper am}‘
wads of these to form a circulae
#0888 above the globe. When the lighg
ls termed on peruiit the fan to direct
n stream of air against the tissue

- ribbous, forcing thom upward '

Itke tongues of flame. The
shows this method applied to
[ Y . The f(an is placed’rin th

NOTICE

All persons holding books belonging-
to the L. P. FISHER PUBLIC LIB-
RARY, are requested to return the
same on the 16th, 19th and 2ist days of
June, next. Those not returning books-
will be responsible for the price of the-
same,

The Library will then Ye closed for
the purpose of revising and examining
books until the 28th day of June, next, .
on which and the two following days it:
will be cpen, and each patron may thea

.| tuke out two books of ficticn aud two-

books of non-fiction for the month of

§ | July, during which month the Library

will be closed.

Dated this twenty fifth day of May
A. D. 1917.
MARY J. E. STARRETT, Librarian.
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A TREA
on the

Horse—

FREEY

¥

Wedlier {ree this book
that tells you about
pmnuy of the diseases
sMicting horses and
how 10 treat them,

KENDALL’S
SPAVIN CURE

is a safe and reliable remedy. It will
cure i2ingbone, Splint, aud other bony
calargements, It is also a reliable re-
meJL‘tor Curbs, Sprains, Bruises, Cuts
nnd Lameness, - It does the work safely
and at small expense.
Mr, Carl Anderson, Grand Prairie
City, Alta,, writes : ‘'Please send mea
copy of your Trealise on the Horse. X
" have used Kendall's Spavim
Cure for swellings, galls,
andallkindsoflameness,
and find it a success.”

Kendall's Spavin Cure is
sold at a uniform price
$1.00 a bottle, §

for $3.00. If ¢3
cannot get ijfor
our free book
at your lacal
druggist'swriie




